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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the 

Teacher 

1 Tuesday  3/9/19 Absorption & bioavailability Dr V.M.Ubale 

2 Wednesday 4/9/19 Distribution-  General  Pharmacology Dr V.M.Ubale 

3 Monday 9/9/19 Metabolism & excretion Dr V.M.Ubale 

4 Wednesday 11/9/19 ADR & Pharmacovigilance Dr V.M.Ubale 

5 Monday 17/9/19 Adrenergic system Dr.Anisha Parmarthi 

6 Tuesday 18/9/19 Adrenergic Antagonist Dr.Anisha Parmarthi 

7 Monday 23/9/19 Cholinergic Drug Dr.Nikita Ingale 

8 Tuesday 24/9/19 Anticholinergic Drug Dr.Nikita Ingale 

9 Wednesday 25/9/19 Antihypertensive  drugs -  I Dr.Anisha Parmarthi 

10 Monday 30/9/19 Antihypertensive  drugs -  II Dr.Anisha Parmarthi 


